Special District

West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)
East Palo Alto Sanitary District (San Mateo)
Montara Sanitary District (San Mateo)
Bayshore Sanitary District (San Mateo)

County

San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo

San Mateo

Employees Total Wages

42
14
15

$3,066,502
$929,197
$654,806
$10,830

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$986,147
$0
$137,119
$0



