Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	San Mateo	42	\$3,066,502	\$986,147
East Palo Alto Sanitary District (San Mateo)	San Mateo	14	\$929,197	\$0
Montara Sanitary District (San Mateo)	San Mateo	15	\$654,806	\$137,119
Bayshore Sanitary District (San Mateo)	San Mateo	5	\$10,830	\$0